

**Bid Tabulations**  
**SID 325, Belle Lago**  
**PCSMP Basin A-B Conversion & Basin C Closure**

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	H&H Hausman, LLC 275 River Road Drive; #145 PO Box 187 Waterloo, NE 68069		DEJ Grading 531 Sunset Drive Yutan, NE 68073		Armodus, LLC 1620 IA - 183 Mondamin, IA 51557		Midwest Excavating Services, LLC 4602 N 126th Ave. Omaha, NE 68164		Beyond Underground 27122 R&R Road Gretna, NE 68028	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	INSTALL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	3	EA	1,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	1,850.00	5,550.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
2	INSTALL STRAW WATTLE	719	LF	4.00	2,876.00	3.50	2,516.50	4.00	2,876.00	3.00	2,157.00	3.84	2,760.96
3	INSTALL CURB INLET PROTECTION	3	EA	100.00	300.00	150.00	450.00	200.00	600.00	209.00	627.00	150.00	450.00
4	INSTALL SILT FENCE	241	LF	3.00	723.00	3.00	723.00	3.00	723.00	4.25	1,024.25	4.00	964.00
5	REMOVE SILT FENCE	80	LF	1.00	80.00	2.00	160.00	1.50	120.00	1.50	120.00	4.00	320.00
6	CLEARING & GRUBBING - GENERAL	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	500.00	500.00
7	EXCAVATE, DRY AND RE-COMPACT SILT OR HAUL OFF SITE	350	CY	6.00	2,100.00	7.50	2,625.00	8.00	2,800.00	15.50	5,425.00	12.50	4,375.00
8	EXCAVATION ON-SITE (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	1,681	CY	3.00	5,043.00	6.00	10,086.00	5.00	8,405.00	6.95	11,682.95	12.00	20,172.00
9	EXCAVATION HAUL-OFF (ESTABLISHED QUANTITY)	6	CY	1.00	6.00	10.00	60.00	10.00	60.00	52.00	312.00	12.00	72.00
10	REMOVE CMP RISER STRUCTURE AND BASE	3	EA	200.00	600.00	500.00	1,500.00	300.00	900.00	409.00	1,227.00	1,000.00	3,000.00
11	REMOVE 18" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	200.00	200.00	428.00	428.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
12	REMOVE 18" RCP	126	LF	12.50	1,575.00	10.00	1,260.00	10.00	1,260.00	11.48	1,446.48	20.00	2,520.00
13	REMOVE 24" RCP	40	LF	15.00	600.00	15.00	600.00	10.00	400.00	14.45	578.00	25.00	1,000.00
14	REMOVE 30" RCP	3	LF	40.00	120.00	20.00	60.00	20.00	60.00	109.00	327.00	200.00	600.00
15	REMOVE 18" FES	2	EA	300.00	600.00	50.00	100.00	200.00	400.00	339.00	678.00	500.00	1,000.00
16	REMOVE AND RELAY 24" FES	1	EA	900.00	900.00	200.00	200.00	400.00	400.00	678.00	678.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
17	CONSTRUCT 18" PIPE PLUG	1	EA	300.00	300.00	200.00	200.00	600.00	600.00	678.00	678.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
18	CONSTRUCT 18" CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EA	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00	400.00	400.00	678.00	678.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
19	CONSTRUCT 24" CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EA	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	678.00	678.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
20	CONSTRUCT 24" COLLAR (AS NEEDED FOR FES RE-USE)	1	EA	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	678.00	678.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
21	CONSTRUCT 18" RCP	16	LF	60.00	960.00	40.00	640.00	75.00	1,200.00	86.15	1,378.40	90.00	1,440.00
22	CONSTRUCT 24" RCP	40	LF	100.00	4,000.00	50.00	2,000.00	95.00	3,800.00	105.00	4,200.00	105.00	4,200.00
23	CONSTRUCT 54" TYPE II AREA INLET - MODIFIED	2	EA	3,200.00	6,400.00	7,000.00	14,000.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	5,590.00	11,180.00	7,500.00	15,000.00
24	REMOVE AND REPLACE 5" PCC 5' WIDE SIDEWALK	704	SF	8.00	5,632.00	8.00	5,632.00	8.50	5,984.00	10.15	7,145.60	12.00	8,448.00
25	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 - TYPE A SEED & MAT	4,899	SY	1.50	7,348.50	1.50	7,348.50	1.50	7,348.50	1.85	9,063.15	3.00	14,697.00
26	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN S150 AND SEED - RAIN GARDEN MIX	1,097	SY	1.50	1,645.50	1.50	1,645.50	1.50	1,645.50	2.15	2,358.55	3.00	3,291.00
27	INSTALL NORTH AMERICAN GREEN VMAX C350 AND SEED - TYPE A MIX	94	SY	1.50	141.00	5.00	470.00	4.00	376.00	7.88	740.72	6.00	564.00
28	CONSTRUCT FLEXAMAT	571	SF	4.00	2,284.00	10.00	5,710.00	15.00	8,565.00	14.30	8,165.30	60.00	34,260.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-28, INCLUSIVE)</b>					<b>\$50,384.00</b>		<b>\$64,586.50</b>		<b>\$70,123.00</b>		<b>\$84,404.40</b>		<b>\$133,633.96</b>

Est. Start Date: 12-1-24

Est. Start Date: 9-15-24

Est. Start Date: 12-1-24

Est. Start Date: 9-15-24

Est. Start Date: Sept. 2024